3/2/2013 Excellent JWW 26" (2 dogs)

2600 M
2601 M

1

2

Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

3/2/2013 Excellent JWW 24" (15 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2405 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2410 M
2412 M
2416 E
2418 E
2423 E

1

2

3

10

11

12

Jack Sparrow, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
Ava, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
Bullitt, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

Fosta, Doberman Pinscher, JoAnne Brettschneider

Turner, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

Rego, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda

Brody, Irish Setter, Kristin Kamholz

Chance, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Garand
Minka, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Brinkworth
Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

Fancy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

Taken, Border Collie, Whitney Lamberson

Jasper, Golden Retriever, Joan Castell

3/2/2013 Excellent JWW 20" (46 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2015 M
2016 M
2018 M
2019 M
2020 M
2022 M
2023 M
2025 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2030 M

1

2

3

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
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Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
Lana, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Keeper, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
Rumor, Border Collie, Whitney Lamberson
Ever, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

Kate, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Paula Kerezsi
Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

Kite, Border Callie, Margaret Barton

Lincoln, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
Vern, Boxer, Rae Powell

Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

Lexi, Vizsla, Tammy Sparks

Tilt, Belgian Tervuren, Marie McLinn
Journey, Golden Retriever, Dana Bourassa
Penny, Vizsla, Barb Scalise

Bryn, Border Collie, Diana Antlitz

Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
Jenny, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Quinto, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

Pilot, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Chase, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

Lil, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
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3/2/2013 Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2035 M
2017 E
2021 E
2039 E
2040 E
201 E
2043 E
204 E
2045 E
2046 E
2047 E
2070 MP
2072 MP
2073 MP
2075 MP
2079 EP

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Zeke, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

Zac, Border Collie, Karen Mellert

Ted, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

Kal, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid

Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
Meg, Brittany, Marcia Whitmore

Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz
Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
Maddie, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Katie, Border Collie, Ashley Tureck

Esteem, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
Flicker, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid

Gina, Labrador Retriever, Tim White

Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Trisha Rowley
Remi, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg
Nakai, Akita, Jeanette Ryman

Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

3/2/2013 Excellent JWW 16" (37 dogs)

1600 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1615 M
1616 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1620 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1624 M
1625 M
1626 M
1601 E

1

2

3

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

Chuck, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

Hailey, Border Collie, Leland Files

Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenr

Rev, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
Punkin, Brittany, Marcia W hitmore

Truly, Keeshond, John Cassiday

Mario, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
Split, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
Penelope, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
Mayx, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Spires

Indy, Border Collie, Karen Warda

Harley, Miniature Schnauzer, Deb Bartkowiak
Danny, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
Trey, ltalian Greyhound, Mona Lilly

Vixen, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr
Izzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
Flicka, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
Quinn, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
Hallie, Norwegian Elkhound, Pete Bojan

Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi



3/2/2013 Excellent JWW 16" (cont)
1631 E 26 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling

1632 E 27 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1649 MP 23 Flash, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
1650 MP 29 Dylan, Labrador Retriever, Whitney Lamberson
1651 MP 30 Angel, Labrador Retriever, Pat Botts

1652 MP 31 Macy, Giant Schnauzer, Jim Bahr

1653 MP 32 Dixie, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

1654 MP 33 Maya, All American Dog, Audrey Caster

1655 MP 3« Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

1656 MP 35 ZigBee, Norwegian Elkhound, Toni Sibrel
1660 EP 36 Cherub, Bouvier des Flanders, Shari Hoffman
1661 EP 37 Marty, Labrador Retriever, Laura Golembiewski

3/2/2013 Excellent JWW 12" (20 dogs)
1200 M 1 Addie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Carrie Ruhde

1201 M 2 Alice, Lowchen, Denise Schiele

1202 M 3 Disco, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz
1203 M 4 Henry, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

1205 M 5 Trevor, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Nancy Youngen
1206 M 6 Mel, Australian Terrier, Janet Broida

1207 M 7 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

1209 M s Blaise, Papillon, Beth Lawrence

1211 M s Remy, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero

1212 M 10 Reggie, Miniature Schnauzer, Deb Bartkowiak

1213 M 11 Skye, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
1215 M 12 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman
1208 E 13 Ricky, Beagle, Marietta Huber

1210 E 14 LG, All American Dog, Denise Schiele

1219 E 15 Dana, Tibetan Terrier, Mary Doyle

1220 E 16 Twister, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz
1223 E 17 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1241 MP 13 Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1242 MP 19 Gypsy, Poodle (Minature), Karen Warda

1243 MP 20 Koshou, Shiba Inu, Mary Engstrom

3/2/2013 Excellent JWW 8" (15 dogs)

800 M 1 Puzzle, Papillon, Paula Eytalis

801 M 2 Howard, Rat Terrier, Mary Doyle

802 M 3 Marti, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Carrie Ruhde
803 M 4 Eli, Maltese, Debbie Gardiner

804 M 5 Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
805 M 6 Tilly, All American Dog, Nancy Youngen
806 M 7 Moally, Russell Terrier, Audrey Caster

807 M s Tally, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist
808 M 9 Murray, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

809 M 10 Asti, Bichon Frise, Linda Schwartz

810 M 11 Blink, Toy Fox Terrier, Johanna Ammentorp
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3/2/2013 Excellent JWW 8" (cont)

811 M

830 MP
831 MP
832 MP

12

13

14

15

Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle
Rainy, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Klinnert
Lance, Schipperke, Lindy Korner

Rosie, Beagle, Debra Tervelt

3/2/2013 Excellent JWW 4" (1 dogs)

400 MP

1

Fiona, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pam Feyereisen

3/2/2013 Excellent Std 26" (2 dogs)

2600 M
2601 M

1

2

Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

3/2/2013 Excellent Std 24" (16 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2405 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2410 M
2412 M
2416 E
2418 E
2419 E
2423 E

1

2

3

10

11

12

Jack Sparrow, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
Ava, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

Bullitt, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

Fosta, Doberman Pinscher, JoAnne Brettschneider
Turner, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

Rego, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda

Brody, Irish Setter, Kristin Kamholz

Chance, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Garand
Minka, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Brinkworth
Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

Fancy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

Taken, Border Collie, Whitney Lamberson

Brew, Vizsla, Wes Brown

Jasper, Golden Retriever, Joan Castell

3/2/2013 Excellent Std 20" (45 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2020 M

1

2

3

Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
Lana, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Keeper, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

Rumor, Border Collie, Whitney Lamberson
Ever, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

Kate, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Paula Kerezsi
Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

Kite, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

Lincoln, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
Vern, Boxer, Rae Powell

Lexi, Vizsla, Tammy Sparks

Kal, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid

Tilt, Belgian Tervuren, Marie McLinn

Journey, Golden Retriever, Dana Bourassa

Penny, Vizsla, Barb Scalise



3/2/2013 Excellent Std 20" (cont) 3/2/2013 Excellent Std 16" (cont)

2022 M 19 Bryn, Border Collie, Diana Antlitz 1621 M 19 lzzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

2023 M 20 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry 1622 M 20 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
2025 M 21 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia 1623 M 21 Flicka, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

2026 M 22 Jenny, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner 1624 M 22 Quinn, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
2027 M 23 Quinto, Border Callie, Carol Siegfried 1625 M 23 Hallie, Norwegian Elkhound, Pete Bojan

2028 M 24 Pilot, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber 1612 E 24 Mario, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
2029 M 25 Chase, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta 1626 E 25 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

2030 M 26 Lil, Border Collie, Danielle Davis 1631 E 26 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling

2031 M 27 Zeke, Border Collie, Margaret Barton 1632 E 27 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

2032 M 28 Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders 1649 MP 25 Flash, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

2033 M 29 Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley 1650 MP 29 Dylan, Labrador Retriever, Whitney Lamberson
2034 M 30 Zac, Border Collie, Karen Mellert 1652 MP 30 Macy, Giant Schnauzer, Jim Bahr

2035 M 31 Ted, Border Collie, Jill Bochte 1653 MP 31 Dixie, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

2047 M 32 Flicker, Border Callie, Laura Kincaid 1654 MP 32 Maya, All American Dog, Audrey Caster

2048 M 33 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta 1655 MP 33 Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

2015 E 34 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling 1656 MP 34 ZigBee, Norwegian Elkhound, Toni Sibrel

2021 E 35 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub 1651 EP 35 Angel, Labrador Retriever, Pat Botts

2040 E 36 Meg, Brittany, Marcia Whitmore 1660 EP 36 Cherub, Bouvier des Flanders, Shari Hoffman

2041 E 37 Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz 1661 EP 37 Marty, Labrador Retriever, Laura Golembiewski
2042 E 38 Brody, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale 3/2/2013 Excellent Std 12" (21 dogs)

2043E 5o Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker 1200 M 1 Addie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Carrie Ruhde

2045 E a0 Katie, Border Collie, Ashley Tureck 1201 M 2 Alice, Lowchen, Denise Schiele

2057E 41 Rose, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Hermonson 1202 M s Disco, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz
2070 MP 42 Gina, Labrador Retriever, Tim White 1203 M 4+ Henry, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

2072MP 4 Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Trisha Rowley 1205 M 5 Trevor, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Nancy Youngen
2073 MP 44 Remi, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg 1206 M 6 Mel, Australian Terrier, Janet Broida

2075 MP 4 Nakai, Akita, Jeanette Ryman 1207 M 7 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands
3/2/2013 Excellent Std 16" (37 dogs) 1208 M 8 Ricky, Beagle, Marietta Huber

1600 M 1 Chuck, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher 1209 M 9 Blaise, Papillon, Beth Lawrence

1601 M 2 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi 1210 M 1o LC, All American Dog, Denise Schiele

1602 M 3 Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli 1211 M 11 Remy, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero

1603 M 4 Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson 1212 M 12 Reggie, Miniature Schnauzer, Deb Bartkowiak
1604 M 5 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll 1213 M 13 Skye, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
1606 M 6 Hailey, Border Collie, Leland Files 1215 M 14 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman
1607 M 7 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn 1220 E 15 Twister, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz
1608 M s Rev, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba 1221 E 16 Dakota, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elaine Quinn
1609 M 9 Punkin, Brittany, Marcia W hitmore 1223 E 17 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1611 M 10 Truly, Keeshond, John Cassiday 1240 MP  1s Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

1613 M 11 Split, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer 1241 MP 19 Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1614 M 12 Penelope, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher 1242 MP 20 Gypsy, Poodle (Minature), Karen Warda

1615 M 13 Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Spires 1243 MP 21 Koshou, Shiba Inu, Mary Engstrom

1616 M 14 Indy, Border Collie, Karen Warda 3/2/2013 Excellent Std 8" (15 dogs)

1617 M 15 Harley, Miniature Schnauzer, Deb Bartkowiak 800 M 1 Puzzle, Papillon, Paula Eytalis

1618 M 16 Danny, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands 801 M 2 Howard, Rat Terrier, Mary Doyle

1619M 17 Trey, talian Greyhound, Mona Lilly 802 M s Marti, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Carrie Ruhde

1620 M 18 Vixen, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr
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3/2/2013 Excellent Std 8" (cont)

803 M 4 Eli, Maltese, Debbie Gardiner

804 M 5 Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
805 M 6 Tilly, All American Dog, Nancy Youngen
806 M 7 Moally, Russell Terrier, Audrey Caster

807 M s Tally, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist
808 M 9 Murray, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

809 M 1o Asti, Bichon Frise, Linda Schwartz

810 M 11 Blink, Toy Fox Terrier, Johanna Ammentorp
811 M 12 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

830 MP 13 Rainy, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Klinnert
831 MP 14 Lance, Schipperke, Lindy Korner
832 MP 15 Rosie, Beagle, Debra Tervelt

3/2/2013 Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)
400 MP 1 Fiona, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pam Feyereisen

3/2/2013 Open Std 24" (2 dogs)
2425 1 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

2432 2 Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

3/2/2013 Open Std 20" (7 dogs)

2039 1 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2046 2 Esteem, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

2052 3 Nikki, Vizsla, Tammy Sparks

2053 4 Rig, Border Callie, Jill Bochte

2054 5 Mattie, Portuguese Water Dog, Deb Zorn
2055 6 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

2079 P 7 Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

3/2/2013 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)
1636 1 Clyde, All American Dog, Carol Thielman

1665 P 2 Addison, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Hermonson

3/2/2013 Open Std 12" (3 dogs)

1219 1 Dana, Tibetan Terrier, Mary Doyle
1227 2 Chase, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero
1228 3 Victory, Shetland Sheepdog, Sarah Venhuizen

3/2/2013 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)

819 1 lzzy, Maltese, Linda Schwartz
3/2/2013 Novice Std 24" (3 dogs)
2426 B 1 Boca, Vizsla, Teresa Rizzo

2431 B 2 Shanti, Belgian Sheepdog, Shari Hoffman

2436 A 3 Ryver, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane
3/2/2013 Novice Std 20" (3 dogs)

2088 P 1 Cal, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Lee Hritsuk
2089 P 2 Artie, Collie (Rough), Nancy McLennand

2090 P 3 Meadow, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Lee Hritsuk

3/2/2013 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)
1637 B 1 Tomi, ltalian Greyhound, Judy May
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3/2/2013 Novice Std 16" (cont)

1645 A

2

Stryker, Shetland Sheepdog, Patrick Klinnert

3/2/2013 Novice Std 12" (2 dogs)

1232 B
1236 A

1

2

Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence

Bella, All American Dog, Colleen Antonovich

3/2/2013 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

823 B

1

Storm, Havanese, Lori Farkas

3/2/2013 Open JWW 24" (5 dogs)

2419
2425
2426
2427
2432

1

2

3

4

5

Brew, Vizsla, Wes Brown

Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley
Boca, Vizsla, Teresa Rizzo

Mofasa, Rottweiler, Shari Hoffman

Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

3/2/2013 Open JWW 20" (8 dogs)

2042
2048
2052
2053
2054
2056
2057
2083 P

1

2

3

8

Brody, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

Nikki, Vizsla, Tammy Sparks

Rig, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

Mattie, Portuguese Water Dog, Deb Zorn

Ryder, Border Collie,

Rose, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Hermonson

Suze, Newfoundland, Damian Burke

3/2/2013 Open JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1637
1665 P

1

2

Tomi, ltalian Greyhound, Judy May

Addison, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Hermonson

3/2/2013 Open JWW 12" (3 dogs)

1221
1227
1228

1

2

3

Dakota, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elaine Quinn
Chase, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero

Victory, Shetland Sheepdog, Sarah Venhuizen

3/2/2013 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

819

1

Izzy, Maltese, Linda Schwartz

3/2/2013 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2431 B
2436 A

1

2

Shanti, Belgian Sheepdog, Shari Hoffman

Ryver, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

3/2/2013 Novice JWW 20" (5 dogs)

2055 B
2062 B
2088 P
2089 P
2090 P

1

2

3

4

5

Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves
Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

Cal, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Lee Hritsuk
Artie, Collie (Rough), Nancy McLennand

Meadow, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Lee Hritsuk

3/2/2013 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1636 B
1645 A

1

2

Clyde, All American Dog, Carol Thielman
Stryker, Shetland Sheepdog, Patrick Klinnert

3/2/2013 Novice JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1232 B

1

Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence



3/2/2013 Novice JWW 12" (cont)
1236 A 2 Bella, All American Dog, Colleen Antonovich

3/2/2013 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

823 B 1 Storm, Havanese, Lori Farkas
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3/3/2013 Excellent JWW 26" (2 dogs)

2600 M
2601 M

1

2

Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

3/3/2013 Excellent JWW 24" (17 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2405 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2410 M
2411 M
2412 M
2416 E
2417 E
2420 E
2423 E

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

Jack Sparrow, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
Ava, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
Bullitt, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

Fosta, Doberman Pinscher, JoAnne Brettschneider

Turner, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

Rego, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda
Brody, Irish Setter, Kristin Kamholz

Chance, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Garand
Minka, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Brinkworth
Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

Rush, Doberman Pinscher, Stephanie Rudich
Fancy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

Styx, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

Enya, Doberman Pinscher, Karen Taylor

Jasper, Golden Retriever, Joan Castell

3/3/2013 Excellent JWW 20" (47 dogs)

2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2015 M
2016 M
2018 M
2019 M
2020 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2025 M
2026 M
2027 M

1

2

3

20

21

22

23

24
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Lana, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
Zoe, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Hacker
Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Keeper, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

Ever, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

Kate, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Paula Kerezsi
Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

Kite, Border Callie, Margaret Barton

Lincoln, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
Vern, Boxer, Rae Powell

Liza, Bernese Mountain Dog, Jean Munger
Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

Lexi, Vizsla, Tammy Sparks

Tilt, Belgian Tervuren, Marie McLinn
Journey, Golden Retriever, Dana Bourassa
Penny, Vizsla, Barb Scalise

Bryn, Border Collie, Diana Antlitz

Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
Jenny, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

Quinto, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried
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3/3/2013 Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2028 M
2029 M
2030 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2035 M
2017 E
2021 E
2039 E
2040 E
201 E
2043 E
2045 E
2046 E
2047 E
2070 MP
2072 MP
2073 MP
2074 MP
2075 MP
2079 EP

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Pilot, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Chase, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

Lil, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Zeke, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

Zac, Border Collie, Karen Mellert

Ted, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

Kal, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid

Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
Meg, Brittany, Marcia Whitmore

Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz
Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
Katie, Border Collie, Ashley Tureck

Esteem, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
Flicker, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid

Gina, Labrador Retriever, Tim White

Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Trisha Rowley
Remi, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg
Rosie, Giant Schnauzer, Judy Shonborn
Nakai, Akita, Jeanette Ryman

Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

3/3/2013 Excellent JWW 16" (33 dogs)

1600 M
1602 M
1603 M
1605 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1610 M
1611 M
1612 M
1614 M
1615 M
1616 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1620 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1624 M

1

2

3

20

21

22

Chuck, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger

Hailey, Border Collie, Leland Files

Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenr

Rev, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
Punkin, Brittany, Marcia W hitmore

Josie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
Truly, Keeshond, John Cassiday

Mario, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
Penelope, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
Mayx, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Spires

Indy, Border Collie, Karen Warda

Harley, Miniature Schnauzer, Deb Bartkowiak
Danny, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
Trey, ltalian Greyhound, Mona Lilly

Vixen, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr
Izzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
Flicka, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

Quinn, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba



3/3/2013 Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

1625 M
1626 M
1601 E
1630 E
1631 E
1632 E
1652 MP
1653 MP
1654 MP
1655 MP
1656 MP

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Hallie, Norwegian Elkhound, Pete Bojan
Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Louie, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone
Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Macy, Giant Schnauzer, Jim Bahr

Dixie, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves
Maya, All American Dog, Audrey Caster
Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub
ZigBee, Norwegian Elkhound, Toni Sibrel

3/3/2013 Excellent JWW 12" (20 dogs)

1200 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1205 M
1206 M
1207 M
1209 M
1211 M
1212 M
1213 M
1214 M
1215 M
1208 E
1219 E
1220 E
1222 E
1223 E
1241 MP
1242 MP

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

19

20

Addie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Carrie Ruhde

Disco, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz
Henry, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

Maggie, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Christie
Trevor, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Nancy Youngen

Mel, Australian Terrier, Janet Broida

Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

Blaise, Papillon, Beth Lawrence

Remy, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero

Reggie, Miniature Schnauzer, Deb Bartkowiak

Skye, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
Giotto, American Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Sensenbrenner
Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman
Ricky, Beagle, Marietta Huber

Dana, Tibetan Terrier, Mary Doyle

Twister, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz
Roxy, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Christie

Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Gypsy, Poodle (Minature), Karen Warda

3/3/2013 Excellent JWW 8" (15 dogs)

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M
804 M
805 M
806 M
807 M
808 M
809 M
810 M
811 M

1

2

3
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Puzzle, Papillon, Paula Eytalis

Howard, Rat Terrier, Mary Doyle

Marti, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Carrie Ruhde
Eli, Maltese, Debbie Gardiner

Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
Tilly, All American Dog, Nancy Youngen
Molly, Russell Terrier, Audrey Caster

Tally, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist
Murray, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

Asti, Bichon Frise, Linda Schwartz

Blink, Toy Fox Terrier, Jonanna Ammentorp

Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

Smack Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville March 2013

3/3/2013 Excellent JWW 8" (cont)
830 MP 13 Rainy, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Klinnert

831 MP 14 Lance, Schipperke, Lindy Korner
832 MP 15 Rosie, Beagle, Debra Tervelt

3/3/2013 Excellent JWW 4" (1 dogs)
400 MP 1 Fiona, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pam Feyereisen

3/3/2013 Excellent Std 26" (2 dogs)
2600 M 1 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2601 M 2 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

3/3/2013 Excellent Std 24" (18 dogs)
2400 M 1 Jack Sparrow, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short

2401 M 2 Ava, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
2402 M 3 Bullitt, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

2403 M 4 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2404 M 5 Fosta, Doberman Pinscher, JoAnne Brettschneider
2405 M s Turner, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

2406 M 7 Rego, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda

2407 M 8 Brody, Irish Setter, Kristin Kamholz

2408 M 9 Chance, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Garand
2409 M 10 Minka, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Brinkworth
2410 M 11 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2411 M 12 Rush, Doberman Pinscher, Stephanie Rudich
2412 M 13 Fancy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
2416 E 14 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

2417 E 15 Styx, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

2419 E 16 Brew, Vizsla, Wes Brown

2420 E 17 Enya, Doberman Pinscher, Karen Taylor

2423 E 18 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Joan Castell

3/3/2013 Excellent Std 20" (47 dogs)
2001 M 1 Lana, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

2002 M 2 Zoe, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Hacker
2003 M 3 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

2004 M 4 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2005 M 5 Keeper, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

2007 M 6 Ever, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

2008 M 7 Kate, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

2009 M s Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Paula Kerezsi
2010 M 9 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

2011 M 10 Kite, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

2012 M 11 Lincoln, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
2013 M 12 Vern, Boxer, Rae Powell
2014 M 13 Liza, Bernese Mountain Dog, Jean Munger

2016 M 14 Lexi, Vizsla, Tammy Sparks
2017 M 15 Kal, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid
2018 M 16 Tilt, Belgian Tervuren, Marie McLinn

2019 M 17 Journey, Golden Retriever, Dana Bourassa



3/3/2013 Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2020 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2025 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2030 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2035 M
2047 M
2048 M
2015 E
2021 E
2040 E
201 E
2042 E
2043 E
2045 E
2057 E
2070 MP
2072 MP
2073 MP
2074 MP
2075 MP

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Penny, Vizsla, Barb Scalise

Bryn, Border Collie, Diana Antlitz

Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
Jenny, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Quinto, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

Pilot, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Chase, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

Lil, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Zeke, Border Callie, Margaret Barton

Keen, Border Callie, Diane Sanders

Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

Zac, Border Collie, Karen Mellert

Ted, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

Flicker, Border Callie, Laura Kincaid

Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

Meg, Brittany, Marcia W hitmore

Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz
Brody, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
Katie, Border Collie, Ashley Tureck

Rose, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Hermonson
Gina, Labrador Retriever, Tim White

Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Trisha Rowley
Remi, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg
Rosie, Giant Schnauzer, Judy Shonborn

Nakai, Akita, Jeanette Ryman

3/3/2013 Excellent Std 16" (33 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1605 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1610 M
1611 M
1614 M
1615 M
1616 M
1617 M

1

2

3
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Chuck, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi
Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli
Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger
Hailey, Border Collie, Leland Files
Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
Rev, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
Punkin, Brittany, Marcia W hitmore
Josie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
Truly, Keeshond, John Cassiday
Penelope, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Spires
Indy, Border Callie, Karen Warda
Harley, Miniature Schnauzer, Deb Bartkowiak
Smack Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville March 2013

3/3/2013 Excellent Std 16" (cont)

1618 M
1619 M
1620 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1624 M
1625 M
1612 E
1626 E
1630 E
1631 E
1632 E
1652 MP
1653 MP
1654 MP
1655 MP
1656 MP

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Danny, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
Trey, ltalian Greyhound, Mona Lilly

Vixen, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr
Izzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
Flicka, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
Quinn, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
Hallie, Norwegian Elkhound, Pete Bojan

Mario, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

Louie, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone

Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Macy, Giant Schnauzer, Jim Bahr

Dixie, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

Maya, All American Dog, Audrey Caster
Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

ZigBee, Norwegian Elkhound, Toni Sibrel

3/3/2013 Excellent Std 12" (22 dogs)

1200 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1205 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1211 M
1212 M
1213 M
1215 M
1214 E
1220 E
1221 E
1222 E
1223 E
1240 MP
1241 MP
1242 MP
1243 MP

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

20

21

22

Addie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Carrie Ruhde

Disco, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz
Henry, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

Maggie, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Christie
Trevor, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Nancy Youngen
Mel, Australian Terrier, Janet Broida

Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

Ricky, Beagle, Marietta Huber

Blaise, Papillon, Beth Lawrence

Remy, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero

Reggie, Miniature Schnauzer, Deb Bartkowiak

Skye, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman
Giotto, American Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Sensenbrenner
Twister, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz
Dakota, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elaine Quinn
Roxy, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Christie

Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Gypsy, Poodle (Minature), Karen Warda

Koshou, Shiba Inu, Mary Engstrom

3/3/2013 Excellent Std 8" (15 dogs)

800 M
801 M
802 M

1

2

3

Puzzle, Papillon, Paula Eytalis
Howard, Rat Terrier, Mary Doyle
Marti, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Carrie Ruhde



3/3/2013 Excellent Std 8" (cont)

803 M 4 Eli, Maltese, Debbie Gardiner

804 M 5 Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
805 M 6 Tilly, All American Dog, Nancy Youngen
806 M 7 Moally, Russell Terrier, Audrey Caster

807 M s Tally, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist
808 M 9 Murray, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

809 M 1o Asti, Bichon Frise, Linda Schwartz

810 M 11 Blink, Toy Fox Terrier, Johanna Ammentorp
811 M 12 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

830 MP 13 Rainy, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Klinnert
831 MP 14 Lance, Schipperke, Lindy Korner
832 MP 15 Rosie, Beagle, Debra Tervelt

3/3/2013 Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)
400 MP 1 Fiona, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pam Feyereisen

3/3/2013 Open Std 24" (3 dogs)

2425 1 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley
2428 2 Carson, Doberman Pinscher, Karen Taylor
2432 3 Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

3/3/2013 Open Std 20" (7 dogs)

2039 1 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2046 2 Esteem, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

2052 3 Nikki, Vizsla, Tammy Sparks

2053 4 Rig, Border Callie, Jill Bochte

2054 5 Mattie, Portuguese Water Dog, Deb Zorn
2055 6 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

2079 P 7 Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

3/3/2013 Open Std 16" (3 dogs)
1636 1 Clyde, All American Dog, Carol Thielman
1638 2 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan

1665 P 3 Addison, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Hermonson

3/3/2013 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)

1219 1 Dana, Tibetan Terrier, Mary Doyle

1228 2 Victory, Shetland Sheepdog, Sarah Venhuizen
3/3/2013 Open Std 8" (2 dogs)

818 1 Penny, Pug, Caroline Rzewnicki

819 2 lzzy, Maltese, Linda Schwartz

3/3/2013 Novice Std 24" (2 dogs)

2426 B 1 Boca, Vizsla, Teresa Rizzo

2436 A 2 Ryver, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane
3/3/2013 Novice Std 20" (3 dogs)

2061 B 1 Abner, English Springer Spaniel, Teresa Orman
2066 A 2 Trouble, Golden Retriever, Amy Gadd

2084 P 3 Steel, Border Collie, Audrey Caster
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3/3/2013 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)
1637 B 1 Tomi, ltalian Greyhound, Judy May

1645 A 2 Stryker, Shetland Sheepdog, Patrick Klinnert

3/3/2013 Novice Std 12" (2 dogs)
1232 B 1 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence

1236 A 2 Bella, All American Dog, Colleen Antonovich

3/3/2013 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

823 B 1 Storm, Havanese, Lori Farkas

3/3/2013 Open JWW 24" (5 dogs)

2419 1 Brew, Vizsla, Wes Brown

2425 2 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley
2426 3 Boca, Vizsla, Teresa Rizzo

2428 4 Carson, Doberman Pinscher, Karen Taylor
2432 5 Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
3/3/2013 Open JWW 20" (8 dogs)

2042 1 Brody, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale
2048 2 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2052 3 Nikki, Vizsla, Tammy Sparks

2053 4 Rig, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

2054 5 Mattie, Portuguese Water Dog, Deb Zorn
2057 6 Rose, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Hermonson

2083 P 7 Suze, Newfoundland, Damian Burke

2084 P s Steel, Border Collie, Audrey Caster

3/3/2013 Open JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1637 1 Tomi, ltalian Greyhound, Judy May

1638 2 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan

1665 P 3 Addison, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Hermonson

3/3/2013 Open JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1221 1 Dakota, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elaine Quinn
1228 2 Victory, Shetland Sheepdog, Sarah Venhuizen
3/3/2013 Open JWW 8" (2 dogs)

818 1 Penny, Pug, Caroline Rzewnicki

819 2 lzzy, Maltese, Linda Schwartz

3/3/2013 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)
2436 A 1 Ryver, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

3/3/2013 Novice JWW 20" (4 dogs)

2055 B 1 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

2061 B 2 Abner, English Springer Spaniel, Teresa Orman
2062 B 3 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

2066 A 4 Trouble, Golden Retriever, Amy Gadd

3/3/2013 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)
1636 B 1 Clyde, All American Dog, Carol Thielman

1645 A 2 Stryker, Shetland Sheepdog, Patrick Klinnert

3/3/2013 Novice JWW 12" (2 dogs)
1232 B 1 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence



3/3/2013 Novice JWW 12" (cont)
1236 A 2 Bella, All American Dog, Colleen Antonovich

3/3/2013 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

823 B 1 Storm, Havanese, Lori Farkas
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